
PANCHAKARMA IPD Patient Records

From: 2025-12-01    To: 2025-12-31

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO.

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
AGEDEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-12-

01
7512 33682 1864

jalaluddin

mondal
50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-M-

45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-12-

01
8341 33691 1867 rajhib ghosh 72 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat P-K-46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

3
2025-12-

02
2955 33982 1873 pijush kr sil 53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-47

SARMISTHA

ROY

4
2025-12-

02
3386 33991 1875

archana

rakkit
63 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

5
2025-12-

03
7148 34295 1883 anila dhali 65 PANCHAKARMA anidra

PK-F-

14

RAHUL

DEBNATH

6
2025-12-

03
7147 34297 1884 pramila basu 60 PANCHAKARMA shiroshula

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

7
2025-12-

04
6534 34550 1894 momena bibi 57 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

8
2025-12-

04
6311 34571 1896

binod

sharma
60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta P-K-49

SARMISTHA

ROY

9
2025-12-

05
2874 34827 1907 ansura bibi 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata P-K-17

SARMISTHA

ROY

10
2025-12-

05
1968 34839 1909

nimai

debnath
56 PANCHAKARMA anidra P-K-50

SARMISTHA

ROY

11
2025-12-

06
5039 35093 1910

mohon

karmokar
58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-M-

51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

12
2025-12-

08
5761 35317 1915

raj kumar

shaw
58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

13
2025-12-

08
5345 35321 1917 khadija bibi 48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-16

RAHUL

DEBNATH

14
2025-12-

08
9080 35337 1923 paresh ghosh 60 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA P-K-46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

15
2025-12-

09
1720 35635 1929

pulak

chakraborty
37 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-48

SARMISTHA

ROY

16
2025-12-

09
9152 35654 1938

baishali

ghosh
50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

17
2025-12-

10
1297 35971 1941

DEWANTI

DEVI RAM
50 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

BELLEY SANKARPUR
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Hospital
BELLEY SANKARPUR, Panpur More, P.O.: Kushdanga
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18
2025-12-

10
6589 35983 1942

MD.AYNUR

MONDAL
58 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta P-K-47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

19
2025-12-

11
4253 36257 1950 rani biswas 50 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta P-K-20

SARMISTHA

ROY

20
2025-12-

11
7328 36259 1952 mamataj bibi 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

21
2025-12-

12
9004 36525 1957

shambhu

rabidas
53 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-49

SARMISTHA

ROY

22
2025-12-

15
2308 37082 1972

mahabir

shaw
46 PANCHAKARMA amavata P-K-48

RAHUL

DEBNATH

23
2025-12-

15
3501 37118 1976

antara

bhowmick
62 PANCHAKARMA kustha

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

24
2025-12-

16
6371 37404 1978 bula malakar 61 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

25
2025-12-

16
5376 37486 1987

mritunjoy

mahanto
65 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat P-K-50

SARMISTHA

ROY

26
2025-12-

17
9563 37724 1993

kisori bala

das
75 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat P-K-17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

27
2025-12-

18
7715 37985 2001

bimal

karmakar
70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

SARMISTHA

ROY

28
2025-12-

18
7515 37990 2002 moly biswas 65 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-12-

19
8474 38256 2009

sumsul

haque
82 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta P-K-47

SARMISTHA

ROY

30
2025-12-

20
7536 38507 2014 md rafick 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

PK-M-

45

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

31
2025-12-

22
9858 38732 2019

priyenka

soren
48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

32
2025-12-

22
9861 38738 2020 hasina bibi 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-20

RAHUL

DEBNATH

33
2025-12-

23
10035 38970 2031 nitai sarkar 60 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-49

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-12-

23
7690 39028 2035 sujata shaw 55 PANCHAKARMA KATIGRAHA

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-12-

24
10105 39168 2039

kousik

bhowmick
60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

36
2025-12-

24
10116 39179 2042 namita koley 60 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat P-K-16

RAHUL

DEBNATH

37
2025-12-

24
10191 39254 2045

mamata

dattA
60 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

38
2025-12-

26
10317 39393 2051 dilip barik 50 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-48

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-12-

27
10453 39541 2059 rajjak ali 52 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-M-

51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI



40
2025-12-

27
10458 39546 2062 laboni gayen 51 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

PK-F-

14

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

41
2025-12-

29
10603 39699 2067

sagar

chowdhury
51 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA P-K-50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

42
2025-12-

29
10626 39722 2074 farida bibi 48 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

43
2025-12-

29
10641 39737 2076 gargi ghosh 61 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

44
2025-12-

30
10730 39844 2079

madan

mondal
58 PANCHAKARMA kati sula P-K-47

SARMISTHA

ROY

45
2025-12-

30
10757 39890 2085 md sumsur 58 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

46
2025-12-

31
10827 39976 2090

pipasha

yadav
48 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

Total Patient:46


